

Witness called and duly sworn on: 18.07.2026

**CROSS EXAMINATION BY: SRI. VP LEARNED COUNSEL FOR
RESPONDENT:**

*No representation for petitioner despite repeated callings hence, cross
examination of PW.1 is taken as nil.*

RE-EXAMINATION: NIL

(Typed to my dictation in the open court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

Sd/-

Prl. Judge,
Court of SC., & MACT., Mysuru.